
                         2A East Section 2 - 6/9/2021                          

                           MPSSAA 2021 Outdoor Track                           

                                Kent Island HS                                 

                                 Meet Program                                  

 

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  North Caroline  'A'                                          

 

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  North Caroline  'A'                                          

  2  Queen Annes County  'A'                                      

  3  Parkside  'A'                                                

  4  Kent Island  'A'                                             

  5  Wicomico  'A'                                                

 

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  3  Ballard, Amanda               11 Parkside                    

  4  Reynolds, Erin                10 Queen Annes                 

  5  Cash, Samantha                12 North Caroli                

 

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  McKinley, Michael             11 Wicomico                    

  2  Korman, Zane                   9 Queen Annes                 

  3  Cash, Doug                    10 North Caroli                

  4  Hall, Nick                     9 Queen Annes                 

  5  Freeman, Jayce                11 Wicomico                    

 

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Ballard, Amanda               11 Parkside                    

  2  Shade, Elizabeth              10 Queen Annes                 

  3  Ross, Madolin                  9 North Caroli                

  4  Mogel, Mckaylie               10 Kent Island                 

  5  McBride, LeMyra               10 Wicomico                    

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  2  Maldonado, Alyssa              9 Parkside                    

  3  Snow, Tabetha                 11 Queen Annes                 

  4  Taylor, Madison                9 Kent Island                 

  5  Frejuste, Joanna              10 Wicomico                    




  6  Curry, Kirsten                 9 North Caroli                

 

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Raga, Jeremiah                11 North Caroli                

  2  Waters, Travis                12 Parkside                    

  3  Foreman, Darius               10 Wicomico                    

  4  Hoxie, Joel                   12 Queen Annes                 

  5  Espinal, Terrance             12 Kent Island                 

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Hoxie, David                  12 Queen Annes                 

  2  Stanford, Ty                  10 North Caroli                

  3  Leatherbury, Malique          10 Wicomico                    

  4  Newcomer, Evan                 9 Kent Island                 

  5  Worthy, Terrez                11 Parkside                    

 

Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Miron, Tailynn                 9 North Caroli                

  2  Thornton, Lily                10 North Caroli                

  3  van Ornum, Sarah              10 Kent Island                 

  4  Black, Abby                   12 Parkside                    

  5  Kling, Morgan                 10 Queen Annes                 

  6  Jimerson, Allie                9 Parkside                    

 

Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Jackson, Hayden               11 North Caroli                

  2  Meienschein, Ian              10 Parkside                    

  3  Shepherd, Avery               11 Kent Island                 

  4  Maier, Jack                   10 Parkside                    

  5  Hurlock, Dylan                10 Queen Annes                 

  6  Walsh, Finn                   12 Kent Island                 

  7  Smith, Chris                  11 Wicomico                    

  8  Lopez-Chilel, Fernando        12 Wicomico                    

  9  Mengel, Sam                   10 North Caroli                

 10  Pfeiffer, Brett               11 Queen Annes                 

 

Event 9  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  4  North Caroline  'A'                                          

  5  Parkside  'A'                                                

 

Event 10  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries




  5  Parkside  'A'                                                

  6  Kent Island  'A'                                             

  7  North Caroline  'A'                                          

  8  Wicomico  'A'                                                

 

Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Gauck, Brooke                  9 North Caroli                

  2  Price, Ashli                   9 Queen Annes                 

  3  Adams, Michaiah                9 Parkside                    

  4  Caldwell, Sarabeth            10 Kent Island                 

  5  Knoll, Kayla                   9 Parkside                    

  6  Brooks-Wilson, Jurnee         12 Queen Annes                 

  7  Turner, Grace                  9 North Caroli                

 

Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Aristil, Esdras                9 Parkside                    

  2  Talabert, Judelle             11 Wicomico                    

  3  Tuel, Austin                  11 Queen Annes                 

  4  Ransone, Alex                 11 Kent Island                 

  5  Jackson, Hayden               11 North Caroli                

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  2  Thompson, Marcus               9 Parkside                    

  3  Williamson, Brandon           11 Queen Annes                 

  4  Hofmann, Kyle                 11 North Caroli                

  5  Jeannite, Joam                11 Wicomico                    

  6  Stewart, Isayah               10 Kent Island                 

 

Event 13  Girls 3200 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  van Ornum, Sarah              10 Kent Island                 

  2  Thornton, Lily                10 North Caroli                

  3  Rupp, Lily                    10 North Caroli                

  4  Black, Abby                   12 Parkside                    

 

Event 14  Boys 3200 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Creese, William               10 Parkside                    

  2  Walsh, Finn                   12 Kent Island                 

  3  Mengel, Sam                   10 North Caroli                

  4  Smith, Chris                  11 Wicomico                    

  5  Medeiros, Brady               10 Kent Island                 

  6  Meienschein, Ian              10 Parkside                    

  7  Lopez-Chilel, Fernando        12 Wicomico                    

  8  Barnes, Aiden                 11 North Caroli                

 

Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Prelims

===============================================================================




Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Cash, Samantha                12 North Caroli                

  2  Turner, Grace                  9 North Caroli                

  3  Reynolds, Erin                10 Queen Annes                 

 

Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  White III, Edward             11 Wicomico                    

  2  Cash, Doug                    10 North Caroli                

  3  Holland, Austin                9 Kent Island                 

  4  Hall, Nick                     9 Queen Annes                 

  5  McKinley, Michael             11 Wicomico                    

  6  Hyland, Jayden                10 Queen Annes                 

 

Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  King, Joelle                  10 North Caroli                

  2  Dameus, Jenna                 10 Wicomico                    

  3  Curry, Kirsten                 9 North Caroli                

  4  Taylor, Madison                9 Kent Island                 

  5  Brooks-Wilson, Jurnee         12 Queen Annes                 

  6  Shade, Elizabeth              10 Queen Annes                 

  7  Thompson, Mayah               10 Parkside                    

  8  Hudson, Jaelynn               11 Parkside                    

 

Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  2  Morris, Jack                  10 North Caroli                

  3  Freeman, Jayce                11 Wicomico                    

  4  Ransone, Will                 11 Kent Island                 

  5  Waters, Travis                12 Parkside                    

  6  Hoxie, David                  12 Queen Annes                 

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Prucien, Jonylson              9 Wicomico                    

  2  Espinal, Terrance             12 Kent Island                 

  3  Thomas, Kurtis                10 Parkside                    

  4  Hoxie, Joel                   12 Queen Annes                 

  5  Stanford, Ty                  10 North Caroli                

 

Event 19  Girls 800 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Jimerson, Allie                9 Parkside                    

  2  Kling, Morgan                 10 Queen Annes                 

  3  Thornton, Lily                10 North Caroli                

  4  Caldwell, Sarabeth            10 Kent Island                 

  5  van Ornum, Sarah              10 Kent Island                 




  6  Rupp, Lily                    10 North Caroli                

  7  Forti, Ney-Fen                 9 Queen Annes                 

  8  Black, Abby                   12 Parkside                    

 

Event 20  Boys 800 Meter Run Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     Name                        Year School                      relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Creese, William               10 Parkside                    

  2  Bell, Anthony                 12 Wicomico                    

  3  Hurlock, Dylan                10 Queen Annes                 

  4  Shepherd, Avery               11 Kent Island                 

  5  Jackson, Hayden               11 North Caroli                

Heat 2  Preliminaries

  1  Walsh, Finn                   12 Kent Island                 

  2  Toth, Steven                  11 Queen Annes                 

  3  DeJesus, Noah                 11 Wicomico                    

  4  Carey, David                  11 Parkside                    

  5  Sullivan, John                10 North Caroli                

 

Event 21  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  1  Parkside  'A'                                                

  2  North Caroline  'A'                                          

  3  Wicomico  'A'                                                

 

Event 22  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  3  Kent Island  'A'                                             

  4  Wicomico  'A'                                                

  5  North Caroline  'A'                                          

  6  Parkside  'A'                                                

 

Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  6  North Caroline  'A'                                          

  7  Parkside  'A'                                                

 

Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Time

     School                                                       relim Time

===============================================================================

Heat 1  Preliminaries

  2  Wicomico  'A'                                                

  3  Queen Annes County  'A'                                      

  4  Kent Island  'A'                                             

  5  Parkside  'A'                                                

  6  North Caroline  'A'                                          

 

Event 26  Boys High Jump Prelims




===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Dotson, Taijere               12 North Caroli                

  2  Jeannite, Joam                11 Wicomico                    

  3  Hamilton, Nathan              10 Parkside                    

  4  Point-Du-Jour, Geoff          12 Wicomico                    

  5  Johnson, Ke'Juan              12 Kent Island                 

  6  White, Jalen                  11 Parkside                    

  7  Mogel, McLain                 12 Kent Island                 

  8  Hoxie, David                  12 Queen Annes                 

  9  Hoxie, Joel                   12 Queen Annes                 

 

Event 27  Girls Pole Vault Prelims
===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Knoll, Kayla                   9 Parkside                    

  2  Maldonado, Alyssa              9 Parkside                    

 

Event 30  Boys Long Jump Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Martin Jr, Mark               11 Wicomico                    

  2  White, Jalen                  11 Parkside                    

  3  Holland, Austin                9 Kent Island                 

  4  Thomas, Kurtis                10 Parkside                    

  5  Dotson, Taijere               12 North Caroli                

  6  Farmer, Jekai                 12 Wicomico                    

  7  Johnson, Ke'Juan              12 Kent Island                 

  8  Hoxie, Joel                   12 Queen Annes                 

  9  Hall, Nick                     9 Queen Annes                 

 

Event 31  Girls Triple Jump Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Cash, Samantha                12 North Caroli                

  2  Brooks-Wilson, Jurnee         12 Queen Annes                 

  3  Gauck, Brooke                  9 North Caroli                

  4  Prucien, Jonysha              12 Wicomico                    

 

Event 34  Boys Shot Put Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Samuel, Rashawn               10 North Caroli                

  2  Branch, Hollace                9 Queen Annes                 

  3  da Rosa, Francisco            10 Kent Island                 

  4  Cook, BJ                      11 Wicomico                    

  5  Mellinger, Giuseppe            9 Kent Island                 

  6  Felix, Marvenly               12 Wicomico                    

  7  Warner, Jaeden                10 North Caroli                

  8  Trice, Donald                 12 Queen Annes                 




 

Event 35  Girls Discus Throw Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Mogel, Mckaylie               10 Kent Island                 

  2  Yingling, Kylee               10 Parkside                    

  3  Traore, Arielle               11 Wicomico                    

  4  Scharf, Makayla               11 North Caroli                

  5  Veals, Stella                 10 Parkside                    

  6  Moxey, Kendal                 11 North Caroli                

  7  Saintil, Eva                  11 Wicomico                    

 

Event 25  Girls High Jump Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Cash, Samantha                12 North Caroli                

 

Event 28  Boys Pole Vault Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Goslee, Judah                  9 Wicomico                    

  2  Bell, Anthony                 12 Wicomico                    

  3  Carey, David                  11 Parkside                    

  4  Mogel, McLain                 12 Kent Island                 

  5  Creese, William               10 Parkside                    

 

Event 29  Girls Long Jump Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Ballard, Amanda               11 Parkside                    

  2  Prucien, Jonysha              12 Wicomico                    

  3  Reynolds, Erin                10 Queen Annes                 

  4  King, Joelle                  10 North Caroli                

  5  Brooks-Wilson, Jurnee         12 Queen Annes                 

 

Event 32  Boys Triple Jump Prelims
===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Donnelly, Trey                 9 Kent Island                 

  2  Dotson, Taijere               12 North Caroli                

  3  Farmer, Jekai                 12 Wicomico                    

  4  White, Jalen                  11 Parkside                    

  5  Thompson, Marcus               9 Parkside                    

  6  Martin Jr, Mark               11 Wicomico                    

  7  Hoxie, David                  12 Queen Annes                 

 

Event 33  Girls Shot Put Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims




===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Mogel, Mckaylie               10 Kent Island                 

  2  Saintil, Eva                  11 Wicomico                    

  3  Veals, Stella                 10 Parkside                    

  4  Scharf, Makayla               11 North Caroli                

  5  Curler, Sophie                10 North Caroli                

  6  Traore, Arielle               11 Wicomico                    

 

Event 36  Boys Discus Throw Prelims

===============================================================================

Top 4 Advance by Mark

     Name                        Year School                         Prelims

===============================================================================

Flight 1  Preliminaries

  1  Warner, Jaeden                10 North Caroli                

  2  Trice, Donald                 12 Queen Annes                 

  3  White III, Edward             11 Wicomico                    

  4  Felix, Marvenly               12 Wicomico                    

  5  da Rosa, Francisco            10 Kent Island                 

  6  Samuel, Rashawn               10 North Caroli                

  7  Branch, Hollace                9 Queen Annes                 

  8  Mellinger, Giuseppe            9 Kent Island                 



